Point scores and the dates of effect cut off for the pro rata occupations in the 20 June 2018 invitation round.

Occupation ID
2211
2212
2334
2335
2335
2611
2613

2631

Description

Accountants

Auditors, Company Secretaries and Corporate Treasurers
Electronics Engineer

Industrial, Mechanical and Production Engineers

Other Engineering Professionals

ICT Business and System Analysts

Software and Applications Programmers

Computer Network Professionals

Points score

80

80

75

75

75

75

75

75

Date of effect

3/02/2018 413 PM

13/02/2018 4:25PM

12/06/2018 10:35 PM

12/04/2018 8:49 PM

12/04/2018 3:22 PM

26/02/2018 12:06 AM

5/04/2018 4:27 PM

1/05/2018 9:49 AM

Point scores and the dates of effect cut off for the pro rata occupations in the 11 July 2018 invitation round.

Occupation ID
2211
2212
2334
2335
2339
2611
2613

2631

Description

Accountants

Auditors, Company Secretaries and Corporate Treasurers
Electronics Engineer

Industrial, Mechanical and Production Engineers

Other Engineering Professionals

ICT Business and System Analysts

Software and Applications Programmers

Computer Network Professionals

Points score

85

80

75

75

30

30

75

75

Date of effect

6/07/2018 1:00 PM

16/02/2018 9:21 AM

16/06/2018 12:02 AM

19/06/2018 12:37 PM

27/06/2018 10:25 AM

5/07/2018 610 PM

11/04/2018 6:05 PM

11/05/2018 9:55 AM



