## Point scores and the dates of effect cut off for the pro rata occupations in the 20 June 2018 invitation round.

Occupation ID	Description	Points score	Date of effect
2211	Accountants	80	3/02/2018 4:13 PM
2212	Auditors, Company Secretaries and Corporate Treasurers	80	13/02/2018 4:25 PM
2334	Electronics Engineer	75	12/06/2018 10:35 PM
2335	Industrial, Mechanical and Production Engineers	75	12/04/2018 8:49 PM
2339	Other Engineering Professionals	75	12/04/2018 3:22 PM
2611	ICT Business and System Analysts	75	26/02/2018 12:06 AM
2613	Software and Applications Programmers	75	5/04/2018 4:27 PM
2631	Computer Network Professionals	75	1/05/2018 9:49 AM

Point scores and the dates of effect cut off for the pro rata occupations in the 11 July 2018 invitation round.

Occupation ID	Description	Points score	Date of effect
2211	Accountants	85	6/07/2018 1:00 PM
2212	Auditors, Company Secretaries and Corporate Treasurers	80	16/02/2018 9:21 AM
2334	Electronics Engineer	75	16/06/2018 12:02 AM
2335	Industrial, Mechanical and Production Engineers	75	19/06/2018 12:37 PM
2339	Other Engineering Professionals	80	27/06/2018 10:25 AM
2611	ICT Business and System Analysts	80	5/07/2018 6:10 PM
2613	Software and Applications Programmers	75	11/04/2018 6:05 PM
2631	Computer Network Professionals	75	11/05/2018 9:55 AM